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Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	8		Show	Long	Course	Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys 15-16 50 Free
-1 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALRyan Mendlick 16   24.33 L AAAA F
-2 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWBTCarter Hiley 16   24.51 L AAA F
-3 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOAaron Matulka 16   25.32 L AAA S
-4 6/28/2024 2024 SD SFST June inviteMWACESpencer Thom 15   25.39 L AAA F
-5 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALAustin Lewis 16   25.64 L AA P
-6 6/8/2024 2024 MW LSS Lincoln InviteMWGNSTStephen Gonifas 16   26.04 L AA F
-7 3/7/2024 2024 USA Swimming Speedo ChampioMWSWATMaxwell Aesoph 15   26.06 L AA P
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWFASTZayne Keslar 16   26.14 L AA P

Boys 15-16 100 Free
-1 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALRyan Mendlick 16   53.55 L AAAA F
-2 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWBTCarter Hiley 16   53.69 L AAAA F
-3 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATCarson Hoak 15   54.61 L AAA F
-4 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALAustin Lewis 16   55.32 L AAA P
-5 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWFASTElliot Vech 15   56.10 L AAA P
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16   56.14 L AAA P
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOAaron Matulka 16   56.41 L AAAL F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWACESpencer Thom 15   57.08 L AAL F

Boys 15-16 200 Free
-1 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALAustin Lewis 16 1:58.02 L AAA F
-2 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWBTCarter Hiley 16 1:59.60 L AAA F
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALRyan Mendlick 16 1:59.84 L AAA F
-4 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATCarson Hoak 15 2:00.02 L AAA F
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16 2:02.93 L AAA P
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWFASTElliot Vech 15 2:04.07 L AA F
-7 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSOJacob Jepsen 15 2:07.04 L AA F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWFASTZayne Keslar 16 2:07.11 L AA F

Boys 15-16 400 Free
-1 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALAustin Lewis 16 4:19.99 L AAA P
-2 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16 4:33.64 L AA F
-3 6/28/2024 2024 SD SFST June inviteMWSOJacob Jepsen 15 4:35.11 L A F
-4 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOGrant Inman 16 4:37.85 L A F
-5 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring Speedo TTMWMACOscar Edwards 16 4:38.95 L A T
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWFASTElliot Vech 15 4:39.97 L A F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOAaron Matulka 16 4:40.20 L A F
-8 5/3/2024 2024 MW SO Spring ClassicMWUN-HLCarter Brady 16 4:40.85 L A F

Boys 15-16 800 Free
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWKTSCHamish McKenzie 15 9:33.18 L AA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOAaron Matulka 16 9:38.85 L A F
-3 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOGrant Inman 16 9:44.99 L A F
-4 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWBTTheodore Steiner 16 9:52.81 L A F
-5 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOJacob Jepsen 15 9:55.24 L A F
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSBraxton Gunn 15 9:55.58 L A F

Boys 15-16 100 Back
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWBTCarter Hiley 16   59.83 L AAAA P
-2 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALRyan Mendlick 16 1:00.27 L AAA P
-3 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATCarson Hoak 15 1:01.38 L AAA P
-4 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWFASTElliot Vech 15 1:02.87 L AAA P
-5 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWMACOscar Edwards 16 1:02.88 L AAA P
-6 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALGeorge Collier 15 1:02.93 L AAA P
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWACESpencer Thom 15 1:03.55 L AA F
-8 7/10/2024 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectionalsMWBTTheodore Steiner 16 1:04.65 L AA T
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Boys 15-16 200 Back
-1 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALRyan Mendlick 16 2:10.05 L AAAA F
-2 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATCarson Hoak 15 2:14.70 L AAA P
-3 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWMACOscar Edwards 16 2:16.07 L AAA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWFASTElliot Vech 15 2:16.38 L AAA F
-5 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALGeorge Collier 15 2:17.21 L AA F
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWBTTheodore Steiner 16 2:22.20 L AA F
-7 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALBryce Evans 16 2:22.59 L AA F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKEje Kim 16 2:22.85 L A F

Boys 15-16 100 Breast
-1 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWHUSKBennett Bacon 15 1:06.91 L AAAA F
-2 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16 1:09.45 L AAA P
-3 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOJacob Jepsen 16 1:11.63 L AA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOPearson Kratky 15 1:12.91 L AA P
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHLAKhang Nguyen 16 1:13.32 L AA F
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHLAOwen Lewis 15 1:14.91 L A F
-7 3/7/2024 2024 USA Swimming Speedo ChampioMWSWATMaxwell Aesoph 15 1:15.33 L A P
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGNSTStephen Gonifas 16 1:15.55 L A F

Boys 15-16 200 Breast
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKBennett Bacon 15 2:23.14 L AAAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16 2:32.50 L AAA F
-3 6/28/2024 2024 SD SFST June inviteMWSOPearson Kratky 15 2:38.35 L AA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHLAOwen Lewis 15 2:41.94 L A F
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTTheodore Steiner 16 2:42.36 L A F
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOJacob Jepsen 16 2:44.70 L A P
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHLAKhang Nguyen 16 2:44.83 L A F

Boys 15-16 100 Fly
-1 11/3/2023 2023 IA IFLY Midwest Challenge - TimeMWGOALEvan Niemeyer 16   57.42 L AAAA T
-2 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATCarson Hoak 15 1:00.13 L AAA P
-3 5/3/2024 2024 IA H2OpenerMWBTCarter Hiley 16 1:00.62 L AAA F
-4 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALGrant Rieser 15 1:01.00 L AA P
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16 1:01.44 L AA P
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKEje Kim 16 1:01.52 L AA P
-7 3/7/2024 2024 USA Swimming Speedo ChampioMWSWATMaxwell Aesoph 15 1:02.10 L AA P
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWFASTZayne Keslar 16 1:03.15 L AA F

Boys 15-16 200 Fly
-1 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALGrant Rieser 15 2:20.87 L AA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTTheodore Steiner 16 2:25.51 L A F
-3 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKBennett Bacon 15 2:27.37 L A F

Boys 15-16 200 IM
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWBTCarter Hiley 16 2:09.84 L AAAA F
-2 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALRyan Mendlick 16 2:13.66 L AAA F
-3 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16 2:16.29 L AAA F
-4 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWHUSKBennett Bacon 15 2:18.29 L AAA P
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKEje Kim 16 2:19.91 L AA P
-6 6/28/2024 2024 SD SFST June inviteMWSOPearson Kratky 15 2:20.34 L AA F
-7 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALAustin Lewis 16 2:21.99 L AA P
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWFASTElliot Vech 15 2:22.02 L AA F

Boys 15-16 400 IM
-1 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWBTCarter Hiley 16 4:45.52 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKBennett Bacon 15 4:56.06 L AA F
-3 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTTheodore Steiner 16 4:58.10 L AA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALMatthew Brailita 16 5:01.08 L AA F
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-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOPearson Kratky 15 5:01.29 L AA F
-6 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOAaron Matulka 16 5:12.07 L A F
-7 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOJacob Jepsen 15 5:12.22 L A F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHLAOwen Lewis 15 5:13.58 L A F


